Grand Rapids Griffins vs Chicago Wolves
Game #359: Saturday, May 8, 2021
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Grand Rapids Griffins (13-10-3-1) vs. Chicago Wolves (18-7-1-2)
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GOALIES

# Name Ht

33 Kevin Boyle 6-1

35 Pat Nagle 6-2 200 10 5 5
SKATERS

# Name Pos Ht
2 Joe Hicketts D 58
8 Troy Loggins LW 5-10
10 Gregor MacLeod C 60
11 Riley Barber RW 6-0
14 Jarid Lukosevicius RW 5-10
15 Turner Elson LW 6-0
16 Charle-Edouard D'Astous D  6-2
17 Taro Hirose LW 5-10
18 Brian Lashoff D 63
20 Tory Dello D 60
21 Max Humitz LW 5-9
22 Chase Pearson C 63
23 Dominic Turgeon C 62
25 Patrick Holway D 65
26 Seth Barton D 63
29 Albin Grewe LW 6-0
32 Tyler Spezia C 5-10
38 Hayden Verbeek LW 5-10
41 Jared Mclsaac D 61
45 Patrick Curry LW 5-11
51 Kyle Criscuolo C 59
52 Dylan Mcllrath D 64
55 Donovan Sebrango D 6-1
65 Dominik Shine RW 5-11
Team Staff

Ryan Martin General Manager
Ben Simon Head Coach
Mike Knuble Assistant Coach

Todd Krygier
Matt Macdonald

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
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AHL Game #359
GOALIES
OT SO GAA SV% # Name
0 2.89 0.883 30 Beck Warm
0 2.98 0.885 33 Connor Ingram
35 Antoine Bibeau
A Pts. PIM +/- SKATERS
13 14 19 3 # Name
3 7 6 0 3 Cole Smith
4 6 13 2 4 Joey Keane
13 30 22 3 5 David Warsofsky
1 2 2 0 6 Ryan Suzuki
13 16 22 5 7 David Cotton
4 4 8 1 8 Max Lajoie
18 23 4 3 9 Anthony Richard
2 3 6 5 12 Stelio Mattheos
1 1 8 4 14 Sean Malone
2 4 2 2 18 Spencer Smallman
11 18 2 2 20 Cavan Fitzgerald
6 11 5 1 22 Marc Del Gaizo
0 0 0 1 23 David Gust
0 0 0 0 24 Josh Healey
2 2 6 0 25 Tommy Novak
3 7 7 -1 26 Jamieson Rees
3 4 0 6 27 Sheldon Rempal
2 2 2 -1 29 Dominik Bokk
1 4 15 2 42 Lukas Craggs
8 18 12 1 43 Patrick Harper
6 8 68 3 44 Brandon Hickey
3 3 18 2 46 Frederic Allard
2 4 35 0 49 Luke Evangelista
50 Phil Tomasino
53 Zach Solow
Team Staff
Wendell Young
Ryan Warsofsky
Patrick Dwyer
Bob Nardella
OFFICIALS
Referee Jarrod Ragusin (#2)
Referee Jordan Samuels-Thomas (#80)
Linesman Jameson Gronert (#95)
Linesman Jonathan Sladek (#53)
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May 8, 2021 -- Triphahn Center Ice Arena
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OT SO GAA SV%
1 1 267 0919
1 0 3.48 0.899
1 0 262 0.906
A Pts. PIM +/-
5 10 16 -1
12 12 31 0
16 18 12 -1
5 10 2 1
6 16 16 7
13 18 24 8
5 16 36 5
2 2 8 1
7 10 31 2
2 2 0
8 11 9 19
2 2 0 2
2 3 8 -1
2 4 64 -8
21 26 4 10
5 10 45
9 12 4
7 16 8
2 2 2
2 2 2 -5
0 0 7
14 16 26
2 2 2
14 26 43 18
1 3 0 -3



AHL
Atlantic Division

Rank Team

1 y Providence Bruins

2 Hartford Wolf Pack

3 Bridgeport Sound Tigers
North Division

Rank Team

1 Hershey Bears

2 Lehigh Valley Phantoms
3 Syracuse Crunch

4 Utica Comets

5 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
6 Rochester Americans

7 Binghamton Devils
Canadian Division

Rank Team

1 y Laval Rocket

2 Manitoba Moose

3 Belleville Senators

4 Toronto Marlies

5 Stockton Heat

Central Division

Rank Team

1 Chicago Wolves

2 Cleveland Monsters

3 Grand Rapids Griffins

4 lowa Wild

5 Texas Stars

6 Rockford IceHogs
Pacific Division

Rank Team

1 Henderson Silver Knights
2 Bakersfield Condors

3 San Diego Gulls

4 San Jose Barracuda

5 Colorado Eagles

6 Ontario Reign

7 Tucson Roadrunners

x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division

Friday, May 7 2021

Syracuse 4 at Utica 5 Final OT
Colorado 0 at Bakersfield 0 Postponed
Hershey 2 at Binghamton 1 Final
Chicago 4 at Grand Rapids 5 Final
Rockford 1 at lowa 6 Final

Ontario 7 at San Diego 4 Final
Belleville 4 at Laval 3 Final

Standings

GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF
25 156 6 2 2 34 0680 78
24 14 9 A 0 29 0.604 82
24 8 14 2 0 18 0.375 59
GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF
30 21 7 2 0 44 0.733 99
27 16 6 3 1 37 0.685 84
29 17 9 3 0 37 0.638 111
23 13 9 O 1 27 0.587 79
28 11 11 4 2 28 0.500 82
24 9 12 2 1 21 0438 79
31 6 17 5 2 20 0.323 8t

GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF
31 22 6 2 1 47 0.758 103
30 16 11 2 1 35 0.583 92

29 13 15 1 0 27 0466 77

26 11 14 0 1 23 0.442 81

30 11 17 2 0 24 0400 79

GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF
28 18 7 A1 2 39 0.69% 114
25 15 8 1 1 32 0.640 91
27 13 10 3 1 30 0.556 83
30 14 12 4 0 32 0533 95
33 15 15 3 0 33 0.500 104
28 11 16 1 0 23 0411 79
GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF
34 22 12 0 0 44 0.647 107
35 22 12 0 1 45 0.643 121
40 23 16 1 0 47 0.588 141
34 15 13 4 2 36 0.529 101
30 13 14 2 1 29 0.483 89
37 15 18 4 0 34 0459 119
32 12 18 2 0 26 0.406 91

Saturday, May 8 2021
Manitoba at Toronto 3:00 pm EDT
Lehigh Valley at Hershey 4:00 pm EDT

GA
60
74
81

GA
73
80
85
81
94
103
115

GA
74
79
93
91
95

GA
81
72
82
105
108
103

GA
91
90

136

119
91
136
109

PIM
356
315
284

PIM
457
289
323
299
284
371
356

PIM
385
251
349
267
377

PIM
488
354
354
599
317
341

PIM
427
371
539
444
274
380
356

Binghamton at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 5:00 pm EDT

Rochester at Cleveland 7:00 pm EDT
San Jose at Henderson 1:00 pm PDT
Utica at Syracuse 7:00 pm EDT

Grand Rapids at Chicago 7:00 pm CDT
Tucson at Texas 7:00 pm CDT

San Diego at Bakersfield 5:00 pm PDT
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RW ROW S/O
14 15 02
11 14 00
5 6 2-0
RW ROW S/O
17 20 10
10 15 1-1
14 16 10
9 11 2
7 11 02
7 8 1-1
3 5 12
RW ROW S/O
20 21 1
12 15 11
13 13 00
10 11 0
8 10 10
RW ROW S/O
17 18 02
12 14 14
12 13 0
12 14 00
11 13 20
6 9 2-0
RW ROW S/O
19 21 10
18 21 1
19 23 00
15 15 02
11 13 0
13 14 10
9 12 00

Sunday, May 9 2021
Manitoba at Toronto 3:00 pm EDT
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton at Lehigh Valley 3:05 pm EDT

Home
7-4-1-1
6-6-0-0
4-6-2-0

Home
11-1-2-0
8-3-1-0
9-6-0-0
9-2-0-0
6-5-3-1
3-7-2-0
3-9-2-2

Home
9-4-2-0
11-7-2-1
4-8-0-0
6-8-0-0
2-8-1-0

Home
10-2-0-1
7-4-0-0
7-3-3-1

7-5-2-0
7-7-3-0
7-8-0-0

Home
11-4-0-0
14-3-0-1
15-6-1-0
10-6-2-1
6-6-1-1
6-9-4-0
4-11-0-0

Away
8-2-1-1
8-3-1-0
4-8-0-0

Away
10-6-0-0
8-3-2-1
8-3-3-0
4-7-0-1
5-6-1-1
6-5-0-1
3-8-3-0

Away
13-2-0-1
5-4-0-0
9-7-1-0
5-6-0-1
9-9-1-0

Away
8-5-1-1
8-4-1-1
6-7-0-0
7-7-2-0
8-8-0-0
4-8-1-0

Away
11-8-0-0
8-9-0-0
8-10-0-0
5-7-2-1
7-8-1-0
9-9-0-0
8-7-2-0

lowa at Rockford 4:00 pm CDT

Colorado at Ontario 1:00 pm PDT

Tucson at Texas 5:00 pm CDT

P10
4-3-1-2
7-3-0-0
5-4-1-0

P10
8-2-0-0
5-3-1-1
7-1-2-0
5-5-0-0
5-4-1-0
2-7-1-0
1-8-0-1

P10

7-2-1-0
8-1-0-1
6-4-0-0
4-6-0-0
2-7-1-0

P10
4-4-1-1
6-3-0-1
4-4-1-1
6-3-1-0
4-5-1-0
5-5-0-0

P10

4-6-0-0
7-3-0-0
5-4-1-0
6-4-0-0
4-6-0-0
6-3-1-0
4-5-1-0

STK
1-0-1-2
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0

STK
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
2-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
4-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
0-2-0-0

STK
0-1-1-0
8-0-0-1
3-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-1-0

STK
0-2-0-0
2-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
3-0-1-0
0-1-0-0

STK
1-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
0-3-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-4-0-0
5-0-0-0
0-1-0-0



Conference Standings

AHL
Rank Team GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O RW ROW Home Away P10 STK
y Laval Rocket 31 22 6 2 1 47 0.758 103 74 1-1 20 21 9-4-2-0 13-2-0-1 7-2-1-0 0-1-1-0
2 Hershey Bears 30 21 7 2 0 44 0.733 99 73 1-0 17 20 11-1-2-0 10-6-0-0 8-2-0-0 1-0-0-0
3 Chicago Wolves 28 18 7 1 2 39 0.696 114 81 0-2 17 18 10-2-0-1 8-5-1-1 4-4-1-1 0-2-0-0
4 Lehigh Valley Phantoms 27 16 6 3 1 37 0685 84 80 1-1 10 15 8-3-1-0 8-3-2-1 5-3-1-1 1-0-0-0
5 y Providence Bruins 25 15 6 2 2 34 0680 78 60 0-2 14 15 7-4-1-1  8-2-1-1 4-3-1-2 1-0-1-2
6 Henderson Silver Knights 34 2212 0 0 44 0.647 107 91 1-0 19 21 11-4-0-0 11-8-0-0 4-6-0-0 1-0-0-0
7 Bakersfield Condors 35 2212 0 1 45 0.643 121 90 1-1 18 21 14-3-0-1 8-9-0-0 7-3-0-0 3-0-0-0
8 Cleveland Monsters 25 15 8 1 1 32 0640 91 72 1-1 12 14 7-4-0-0 8-4-1-1 6-3-0-1 2-0-0-0
9 Syracuse Crunch 29 17 9 8 0 37 0638 111 85 1-0 14 16 9-6-0-0 8-3-3-0 7-1-2-0 2-0-1-0
10 Hartford Wolf Pack 24 14 9 1 0 29 0604 82 74 0-0 11 14 6-6-0-0 8-3-1-0 7-3-0-0 0-1-0-0
11 San Diego Gulls 40 23 16 1 0 47 0.588 141 136 0-0 19 23 15-6-1-0 8-10-0-0 5-4-1-0 0-3-0-0
12 Utica Comets 2313 9 0 1 27 0587 79 81 219 11 9-2-0-0 4-7-0-1 5-5-0-0 1-0-0-0
13 Manitoba Moose 30 16 11 2 1 35 0583 92 79 1-1 12 15 11-7-2-1  5-4-0-0 8-1-0-1 8-0-0-1
14 Grand Rapids Giriffins 27 1310 3 1 30 0556 83 82 0-1 12 13 7-3-3-1  6-7-0-0 4-4-1-1 1-0-0-0
15 lowa Wild 30 1412 4 0 32 0533 95 105 0-0 12 14 7-5-2-0 7-7-2-0 6-3-1-0 2-0-0-0
16 San Jose Barracuda 34 1513 4 2 36 0.529 101 119 0-2 15 15 10-6-2-1 5-7-2-1 6-4-0-0 0-2-0-0
17 Texas Stars 33 1515 3 0 33 0.500 104 108 2-0 11 13 7-7-3-0  8-8-0-0 4-5-1-0 3-0-1-0
18 \Qg':gjifsa"e/scra”ton 28 1111 4 2 28 0500 82 94 027 11 6-5-31 56-1-1 5410  4-0-1-0
19 Colorado Eagles 30 1314 2 1 29 0483 89 91 0-1 11 13 6-6-1-1  7-8-1-0 4-6-0-0 0-4-0-0
20 Belleville Senators 29 13 15 1 0 27 0466 77 93 0-0 13 13 4-8-0-0 9-7-1-0 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0
21 Ontario Reign 37 1518 4 0 34 0459 119 136 1-0 13 14 6-9-4-0 9-9-0-0 6-3-1-0 5-0-0-0
22 Toronto Marlies 26 11 14 0 1 23 0442 81 91 0-1 10 11 6-8-0-0 5-6-0-1 4-6-0-0 0-1-0-0
23 Rochester Americans 24 9 12 2 1 21 0438 79 103 1-1 7 8 3-7-2-0 6-5-0-1 2-7-1-0 1-0-0-0
24 Rockford IceHogs 28 11 16 1 0 23 0411 79 103 20 6 9 7-8-0-0 4-8-1-0 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0
25 Tucson Roadrunners 32 1218 2 0 26 0406 91 109 0-0 9 12 4-11-0-0 8-7-2-0 4-5-1-0 0-1-0-0
26 Stockton Heat 30 1117 2 0 24 0400 79 95 1-08 10 2-8-1-0 9-9-1-0 2-7-1-0 0-1-1-0
27 Bridgeport Sound Tigers 24 8 14 2 0 18 0375 59 81 205 6 4-6-2-0 4-8-0-0 5-4-1-0 0-1-0-0
28 Binghamton Devils 31 6 17 5 2 20 0323 81 115 123 5 3-9-2-2 3-8-3-0 1-8-0-1 0-2-0-0

x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division

theahl.com



Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player

Andrew Poturalski
Cooper Marody
Boris Katchouk
Tyler Benson

T.J. Tynan

Adam Mascherin
Chase De Leo

Riley Damiani
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Riley Barber
10 Danny O'Regan
11 Adam Cracknell
12 * Jack Dugan
13 Taylor Raddysh

14 Gabriel Dumont
15 Kevin Roy
16 Ryan McLeod

17 * Arthur Kaliyev

18 * Benoit-Olivier Groulx
19 Seth Giriffith

20 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties
Rank Player

1 Cody McLeod

2 Gabriel Dumont
3 Danick Martel

4 Joseph Blandisi
5 Sean Durzi
Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 Andrew Agozzino
2 Chase De Leo

3 Several Players Tied
Shots

Rank Player

1 Mikey Eyssimont
2 Joachim Blichfeld
3 * Connor McMichael
4 Chase De Leo

5 Riley Barber
Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 * Connor McMichael
2 Vinni Lettieri

3 Riley Barber

4 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals
Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

Team GP G A PTS
SD 40 9 29 38
BAK 35 21 13 34
SYR 28 11 23 34
BAK 32 10 24 34
COL 24 8 25 33
TEX 32 16 16 32
SD 33 14 18 32
TEX 31 10 21 31
GR 27 17 13 30
HSK 33 12 18 30
BAK 35 11 19 30
HSK 32 8 22 30
SYR 25 12 17 29
1A 30 11 18 29
TUC 32 11 18 29
BAK 28 14 14 28
ONT 37 12 15 27
SD 38 10 17 27
BAK 35 9 18 27

26

Team GP MinPen

IA 28 23
IA 30 17
BNG 23 17
LAV 28 17
ONT 36 16
Team GP PPG
SD 28 7
SD 33 7

Team GP Shots

ONT 37 119
SJ 25 118
HER 30 116
SD 33 110
GR 27 109

Team GP GWG

HER 30 7
SD 19 5
GR 27 5

4

Team SOG SOA
2

Leaders (Overall)

Goals
Rank Player

Cooper Marody
2 Riley Barber
3 Adam Mascherin
4 Jonah Gadjovich
5

Several Players Tied

Rank Player
Andrew Poturalski
2 T.J. Tynan
3 Tyler Benson
4 Boris Katchouk
5 * Jack Dugan

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player

Cody McLeod
Kale Kessy

* lan McKinnon
Alex Gallant
Dylan Mcllrath

a »~ W N =

Major Penalties

Rank Player

1 Josh Healey

2 Dylan Mclirath

3 Bokondji Imama

4 Richard Clune

5 Several Players Tied
Short Handed Goals

Rank  Player

1 Lias Andersson

2 Gage Quinney

3 * Chris Wilkie

4 Several Players Tied
Shooting Percentage

Rank Player

1 Rem Pitlick

2 Brian Pinho

3 Tanner Jeannot

4 Anthony Angello

5 Brandon Pirri
Plus/Minus

Rank Player

1 Ryan McLeod

2 Cooper Marody

3 Cavan Fitzgerald

4 Tyler Benson

5 Several Players Tied
Shootout Percentage

Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

theahl.com
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UTI

Team
SD
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BAK
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HSK

Team

HER
PRO
STK
GR

Team
CHI
GR
ONT
TOR

Team
ONT
HSK
RFD

Team
CHI
HER
CHI
WBS
RFD

Team
BAK
BAK
CHI
BAK

Team

35
27
32
19

GP
40
24
32
28
32

GP
28
18
10
18
24

GP
28
24
28
24

GP
14
16
18

GP

10
13

GP
28
35
25
32

21
17
16
15
14

29
25
24
23
22

PIM
91
85
81
69
68

MajPen

a o o o

SHG

N W W w

Goals Shots PCT
8 18 44.4
8 283 34.8
10 30 33.3
5 15 33.3
6 19 31.6

+/-
23
20
19
19
18

SOG SOA S0%

100.0



Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)

Rank  Player Team GP Mins W
1 Zach Fucale HER 10 605142 8
2 * Jeremy Swayman PRO 9 540119 8
3 * Logan Thompson HSK 20 1164:37 14
4 Cayden Primeau LAV 14 841:14 11
5 Dan Vladar PRO 10 601:50 3
6 Stuart Skinner BAK 28 1625:25 19
7 Max Lagace WBS 9 548:11 4
8 * Alex D'Orio WBS 10 598552 5
9 Zane Mclntyre LHV 15 889:58 10
10 Michael McNiven LAV 11 67124 7
1 * Dereck Baribeau 1A 10 566:23 6
12 * Beck Warm CHI 11 60752 6
13 Garret Sparks STK 16 891:.02 5
14 Adam Huska HFD 13 734:.06 9
15 Mikhail Berdin MB 25 1431:42 11
Wins

Rank  Player Team W

1 Stuart Skinner BAK 19

2 * Logan Thompson HSK 14

3 * Lukas Dostal SD 13

4 Cayden Primeau LAV 11

5 Mikhail Berdin MB 11

Losses

Rank  Player Team L

1 Mikhail Berdin MB 10

2 Garret Sparks STK 10

3 Jean-Francois Berube ONT 9

4 * Hunter Jones 1A 9

5 Gilles Senn BNG 9

Mins

Rank  Player Team Mins

1 Stuart Skinner BAK 1625:25

2 Mikhail Berdin MB  1431:42

3 * Lukas Dostal SD 1240:46

4 * Logan Thompson HSK 1164:37

5 Jean-Francois Berube ONT 1019:43
Shutouts

Rank Player Team SO

1 Cayden Primeau LAV 2

2 Stuart Skinner BAK 2

3 Several Goaltenders Tied 1

* indicates rookie

L
2
1
6
3
4
7
3
3
2
2
1
3

—

0
4
10

Leading Goalies

OTL SO EN GA
0 1 18
17
40
29
22
61
21
23
36
28
24
27
40
33
65

N O O = DN N = N = W o o o
O O O - O =+ = O O N = N = = =
A =2 N O O = =4 W W N MO oo

GAA SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO% SA SVS SV%

1.78 1 0 o0 2 1.000 269 251 0.933

1.89 0 0 0 0 0.000 252 235 0.933

2.06 1 0 2 6 0.667 673 633 0.941

207 0 0 0 0 0.000 327 298 0.911

219 0 1 4 8 0.500 287 265 0.923

2.25 1 1 8 6 0.500 739 678 0.917

230 0 1 2 2 0.000 226 205 0.907

230 0 11 3 0.667 257 234 0.911

243 1 1 3 6 0.500 418 382 0.914

250 1 11 6 0.833 277 249 0.899

254 0 0 0 0 0.000 278 254 0.914

267 0 0 0 0 0.000 332 305 0.919

269 0 0 0 0 0.000 461 421 0.913

270 0 0 0 0 0.000 299 266 0.890

272 1 0 o0 3 1.000 649 584 0.900
Saves
Rank  Player Team SVS

Stuart Skinner BAK 678

2 * Lukas Dostal SD 662
3 * Logan Thompson HSK 633
4 Mikhail Berdin MB 584
5 Ivan Prosvetov TUC 465
Save Percentage
Rank Player Team GA SVS SV%
1 * Logan Thompson HSK 40 633 0.941
2 Zach Fucale HER 18 251 0.933
3 * Jeremy Swayman PRO 17 235 0.933
4 Dan Vladar PRO 22 265 0.923
5 * Beck Warm CHI 27 305 0.919
Shootout Wins
Rank Player Team SOW
1 * Jake Kielly utr 2
2 Several Goaltenders Tied 1
Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team Saves Att SO%
1 Several Goaltenders Tied 1.000
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Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player

* Riley Damiani

* Jack Dugan

* Arthur Kaliyev
Benoit-Olivier Groulx
Phil Tomasino

* Cole Perfetti

* Akil Thomas
Connor McMichael
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Trevor Zegras

10 * Morgan Barron

11 * Egor Sokolov

12 * Tyler Angle

13 * Quinton Byfield

14 * Calen Addison

15 * Carson Meyer

16 * Damien Giroux

17 * Max Gildon

18 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties
Rank  Player

* Connor Mackey
* Jan Jenik
Zachary Gallant

*

Michael Vukojevic

g~ W N =
*

* Thomas Harley

Power Play Goals
Rank Player

1 * Morgan Barron

2 Dominik Bokk

3 * Connor McMichael
4 Several Players Tied

*

Shots

Rank  Player

1 * Connor McMichael
2 * Arthur Kaliyev

3 * Akil Thomas

4 * Phil Tomasino

5 * Nate Sucese

Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 * Connor McMichael
2 * Tanner Laczynski

3 * Tyler Angle

4 * Jack Dugan

5 Several Players Tied
Shootout Goals

Rank Player

1 * Tyson Foerster

2 * Blade Jenkins

3 Several Players Tied

Team GP G
TEX 31 10 21
HSK 32 8 22
ONT 37 12 15
SD 38 10 17
CHI 24 12 14
MB 30 8 16
ONT 37 9 14
HER 30 12 9
SD 17 10 11
HFD 21 10 11
BEL 29 14 6
CLE 19 11 9
ONT 30 8 12

1A 27 6 14
CLE 22 8 11
1A 30 7 12
BAK 28 2 17

Team GP MinPen

STK 27 14
TUC 27 13
SJ 23 12
BNG 23 12
TEX 33 12
Team GP PPG
HFD 21 6
CHI 25 5
HER 30 5

4

Team GP Shots
HER 30 116
ONT 37 100
ONT 37 80
CHI 24 76
TUC 32 67

Team GP GWG

HER 30 7
LHV 14 3
CLE 19 3
HSK 32 3

2

Team SOG SOA
LHV 2 2
BRI 2 2

1

A PTS

31
30
27
27
26
24
23
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18

Leaders (Rookies)

Goals
Rank

g~ W N
* ok % %

*

Assists
Rank

* * * *

*

(S B NGO I \V]

Player

Egor Sokolov

Jeff Malott

Arthur Kaliyev

Phil Tomasino
Connor McMichael

Player

Jack Dugan

Riley Damiani

Max Gildon
Benoit-Olivier Groulx
Cole Perfetti

Penalty Minutes

Player

lan McKinnon
Matej Pekar
Jan Jenik
Jamieson Rees
Phil Tomasino

Major Penalties

Rank

1 .
2 «
3 «
4 «
5 *
Rank

1 *
2 «
3

Player

lan McKinnon

Jan Jenik

Several Players Tied

Short Handed Goals

Rank

*

* *

a »~ W N =
*

*

Player

Chris Wilkie

Nate Sucese

Aidan Dudas

Bryce Kindopp
Benoit-Olivier Groulx

Shooting Percentage

Rank

*

*

*

g~ W N =
*

Player

Seth Jarvis
Wade Allison
Alex Limoges
Zayde Wisdom

Several Players Tied

Plus/Minus

Rank

*

*

*

*

a »~ W N =
*

Player

Phil Tomasino

Max Gildon

Zack Hayes

Tobie Paquette-Bisson
Benoit-Olivier Groulx

Shootout Percentage

Rank
9

theahl.com

Player
Several Players Tied

Team GP G
BEL 29 14
MB 28 13
ONT 37 12
CHI 24 12
HER 30 12
Team GP A
HSK 32 22
TEX 31 21
BAK 28 17
SD 38 17
MB 30 16
Team GP PIM
PRO 10 81
ROC 23 48
TUC 27 46
CHI 24 45
CHI 24 43

Team GP MajPen

PRO 10 5
TUC 27 4
3

Team GP SHG

RFD 18 3
TUC 32 2
ONT 34 2
SD 35 2
SD 38 2

Team GP Goals Shots PCT

CHI 9 7 24
LHV 8 4 15
SD 19 8 32
LHV 23 7 29
Team GP +/-
CHI 24 18
BAK 28 18
HSK 31 16
LAV 23 14
SD 38 13

Team SOG SOA SO%
100.0

29.2
26.7
25.0
241
23.8



Top 20 Scorers

Rank  Player

1 Ryan Murphy

2 * Calen Addison

3 * Max Gildon

4 Max Lajoie

5 Josh Mahura

6 * Thomas Harley

7 Cameron Schilling

8 David Warsofsky

9 Tarmo Reunanen
10 Cody Franson

11 Martin Fehervary

12 * Connor Mackey

13 Frederic Allard

14 Thomas Schemitsch
15 Otto Leskinen

16 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties

Rank Player

1 Sean Durzi

2 * Connor Mackey

3 Several Players Tied

Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 Kodie Curran

2 Jonathan Aspirot

3 Several Players Tied
Shots

Rank Player

1 Ryan Murphy

2 Ben Gleason

3 * Calen Addison

4 Hunter Drew

5 Several Players Tied
Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 Derrick Pouliot

2 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals

Rank Player

1 Cody Franson
2 * Brady Lyle

3 Mitch Reinke
4 * Bode Wilde

Team
HSK
1A
BAK
CHI
SD
TEX
HER
CHI
HFD
RFD
HER
STK
CHI
CLE
LAV

Team
ONT
STK

Team
SD
BEL

Team
HSK
TEX

SD

Team
LHV

Team
RFD
PRO
UTI
BRI

GP
33
27
28
25
25
33
28
17
21
25
23
27
20
24
28

GP
36
27

GP
20
22

GP
33
32
27
29

GP
20

[o]

21
14
17
13
13
13
14
16
13
13
14
13
14
14
15

- DN W W s> DN ND OO

MinPen
16
14
13

PPG

w

Shots
72
66
63
62
61

GWG
3

SOG SOA

_ A A A

ACHEN \CI V)

A PTS

26

19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15

Leaders (Defencemen)

Goals

Rank  Player

1 * Brady Lyle

2 Several Players Tied
Assists

Rank  Player

1 Ryan Murphy

2 * Max Gildon

3 David Warsofsky

4 Otto Leskinen

5 Several Players Tied

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player

1 Dylan Mclirath

2 Josh Healey

3 Trevor Carrick

4 Keaton Thompson

5 Several Players Tied
Major Penalties

Rank Player

1 Josh Healey

2 Dylan Mcllrath

3 Mason Geertsen

4 Several Players Tied
Short Handed Goals

Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

Shooting Percentage

Rank  Player

1 * Brady Lyle

2 Dillon Simpson

3 Kodie Curran

4 Teemu Kivihalme
5 Colby Williams
Plus/Minus

Rank  Player

1 Cavan Fitzgerald
2 * Max Gildon

3 * Zack Hayes

4 Otto Leskinen

5 Several Players Tied
Shootout Percentage
Rank Player

1 Cody Franson

2 * Brady Lyle

3 Mitch Reinke

4 * Bode Wilde

theahl.com

Team
PRO

Team
HSK
BAK
CHI
LAV

Team
GR
CHI
SD

Team
CHI
GR
HFD

Team

Team
PRO
CLE
SD
TOR
BEL

Team
CHI
BAK
HSK
LAV

Team
RFD
PRO
UTI
BRI

GP
25

GP
33
28
17
28

GP
24
28
36
29

GP
28
24
20

GP

GP

19
20
18
26

GP
25
28
31

28

G

~

21
17
16
15
14

PIM
68
64
49
46
43

MajPen

w 0 o

SHG

20.0
18.8
16.7
16.7
16.7

Goals Shots PCT
7 35
6 32
5 30
5 30
3 18
+/-
19
18
16
15
14

SOG SOA SO%

_ A a4

1 100.0
2 50.0
2 50.0
2 50.0



Team Power Play
Rank Team

Cleveland Monsters
Rochester Americans
Hartford Wolf Pack
Chicago Wolves
Colorado Eagles
Utica Comets

Grand Rapids Giriffins
San Diego Gulls

0 N O O b~ O N =

9 Henderson Silver Knights
10 Bakersfield Condors

11 Laval Rocket

12 Belleville Senators

13 Manitoba Moose

14 San Jose Barracuda

15 Syracuse Crunch

16 Providence Bruins

17 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
18 Stockton Heat

19 Hershey Bears

20 Binghamton Devils

21 Rockford IceHogs

22 Lehigh Valley Phantoms
23 Texas Stars

24 Tucson Roadrunners

25 lowa Wild

26 Toronto Marlies

27 Bridgeport Sound Tigers
28  Ontario Reign

GP
25
24
24
28
30
23
27
40
34
35
31

29
30
34
29
25
28
30
30
31

28
27
33
32
30
26
24
37

Specialty Team Records
Team Penalty Kill

ADV GF PP% SHGA Rank
93 26 280 3 1
92 25 272 3 2
9% 26 271 2 3
116 29 25.0 1 4
104 25 240 3 5
106 23 21.7 5 6
102 21 206 4 7
163 33 20.2 5 8
119 24 202 5 9
107 21 19.6 2 10
87 17 195 2 11
103 20 194 3 12
111 21 189 4 13
109 20 183 2 14
93 17 183 1 15
104 19 183 5 16
117 21 179 1 17
101 18 178 3 18
118 21 178 0 19
131 23 176 8 20
93 16 172 2 21
106 18 17.0 6 22
136 23 16.9 3 23
128 21 164 7 24
121 17 141 6 25
100 14 14.0 2 26
93 13 140 3 27
131 18 13.7 6 28

theahl.com

Team

Tucson Roadrunners
Colorado Eagles
Cleveland Monsters
Providence Bruins
Belleville Senators
Laval Rocket
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
San Diego Gulls
Bakersfield Condors
Hershey Bears

Chicago Wolves
Hartford Wolf Pack
Lehigh Valley Phantoms
Texas Stars

Manitoba Moose
Ontario Reign

lowa Wild

Utica Comets

Stockton Heat
Syracuse Crunch
Toronto Marlies
Binghamton Devils
Rockford IceHogs
Henderson Silver Knights
Grand Rapids Griffins
Bridgeport Sound Tigers
San Jose Barracuda
Rochester Americans

GP
32
30
25
25
29
31

28
40
35
30
28
24
27
33
30
37
30
23
30
29
26
31

28
34
27
24
34
24

TSH PPGA PK% SHGF

119 16 86.6 3
103 14 86.4 2
87 13 851 6
99 15 848 4
121 19 84.3 3
108 17 843 4
101 16 842 3
165 27 83.6 4
102 17 83.3 5
132 22 83.3 6
124 22 823 7
94 17 819 3
94 17 819 2
115 21 81.7 2
87 16 81.6 1
133 26 805 7
127 25 80.3 1
95 19 80.0 3
109 22 79.8 1
118 24 79.7 3
77 16 79.2 5
125 27 784 2
102 24 76.5 5
127 31 756 5
93 23 753 0
101 25 75.2 3
119 31 739 4
103 28 728 3



Player Goal Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

8 Tanner Jeannot

2 5 Alex Barre-Boulet
3 4 Rem Pitlick

4 4 Sam Carrick

5 * 4 Phil Tomasino

Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 8 Tanner Jeannot
2 6 Tyler Sikura
3 5 Several Players Tied

Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

1 8 T.J.Tynan

2 4  Several Players Tied
Player Assist Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 8 T.J.Tynan

2 8 T.J.Tynan

3 7 Nathan Todd

4 6 Several Players Tied

Player Point Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

1 12 Tanner Jeannot
2 10 Alex Barre-Boulet
3 8 T.J.Tynan

4 7  Kiefer Sherwood
5

5 Several Players Tied
Player Point Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 14 Boris Katchouk
14 Cooper Marody
12 Tanner Jeannot
11 Taylor Raddysh
11 Nick Baptiste

a b~ ODN

Team
CHI
SYR
CHI
SD
CHI

Team
CHI
CLE

Team
COL

Team
COoL
COoL

MB

Team
CHI
SYR
COL
COL

Team

SYR
BAK
CHI
SYR
TEX

Player Streaks

From

Feb 21, 2021
Mar 26, 2021
Feb 20, 2021
Mar 31, 2021
Apr 26, 2021

From
Feb 21, 2021
Mar 28, 2021

From
Apr 14, 2021

From

Mar 12, 2021
Apr 14, 2021
Feb 19, 2021

From

Feb 6, 2021
Feb 6, 2021
Apr 14, 2021
Mar 24, 2021

From

Mar 19, 2021
Feb 17, 2021
Feb 6, 2021
Mar 6, 2021
Feb 27, 2021

theahl.com

To

Apr 7, 2021
Apr 10, 2021
Feb 28, 2021
Apr 21, 2021
May 7, 2021

To
Apr 7, 2021
Apr 17, 2021

To
May 5, 2021

To

Apr 11, 2021
May 5, 2021
Mar 3, 2021

To

Apr 7, 2021
Apr 10, 2021
May 5, 2021
Apr 11, 2021

To

Apr 25, 2021
Mar 24, 2021
Apr 7, 2021
Apr 24, 2021
Mar 31, 2021

Goals Assists Points

8 6 14
5 0 5
5 2 7
5 2 7
4 1 5

Goals Assists Points
8 6 14
7 3 10

Goals Assists Points
2 9 11

Goals Assists Points

4 13 17
2 9 11
2 7 9

Goals Assists Points
10 11 21

8 4 12
2 9 11
8 4 12

Goals Assists Points

10 14 24
13 9 22
10 11 21
8 11 19
8 7 15



PLAYERS

#
2
8
10
11
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
25
26
29
32
33
35
38
41
45
51
52
55
65

Name
Joe Hicketts
Troy Loggins
Gregor MacLeod
Riley Barber
Jarid Lukosevicius
Turner Elson

Charle-Edouard D'Astous

Taro Hirose
Brian Lashoff
Tory Dello

Max Humitz
Chase Pearson
Dominic Turgeon
Patrick Holway
Seth Barton
Albin Grewe
Tyler Spezia
Kevin Boyle

Pat Nagle
Hayden Verbeek
Jared Mclsaac
Patrick Curry
Kyle Criscuolo
Dylan Mcllrath
Donovan Sebrango
Dominik Shine

Pos

LW

RW

RwW

LW

LW

LW

O 00

LW

(@)
$Tr O x3m3r - OO MxPM- OO MM O

LW

LW

O

RwW

Grand Rapids Griffins Roster

Shoots Ht

5-8
5-10
6-0
6-0
5-10
6-0
6-2
5-10
6-3
6-0
5-9
6-3
6-2
6-5
6-3
6-0
5-10
6-1

6-2
5-10
6-1

5-11
5-9
6-4
6-1

5-11

Wt Birthdate
175 May 4, 1996
170 Jul 21, 1995
182 Jun 7, 1998
194 Feb 7, 1994
191 Feb 5, 1995
190 Sep 13, 1992
200 Apr 21, 1998
162 Jun 30, 1996
215 Jul 16, 1990
200 Feb 14,1997
175 Jul 8, 1995
205 Aug 23, 1997
203 Feb 25, 1996
220 Oct 1, 1996
185 Aug 18, 1999
176 Mar 22, 2001
175 Jun 7, 1993
195 May 30, 1992
200 Sep 21, 1987
183 Oct 17, 1997
195 Mar 27, 2000
187 Jan 9, 1996
175 May 5, 1992
235 Apr 20, 1992
190 Jan 12, 2002
180 Apr 18, 1993

theahl.com

Birthtown
Kamloops, BC
Huntington Beach, CA
Dartmouth, NS
Pittsburgh, PA
Squamish, BC
Edmonton, AB
Rimouski, QC
Calgary, AB
Albany, NY
Lakewood, IL
Livonia, Ml
Alpharetta, GA
Pointe-Claire, QC
Cohasset, MA
Kelowna, BC
Marsta, Sweden
Clinton Township, MI
Manalapan, NJ
Rochester, Mi
Kingston, ON
Truro, NS
Schaumburg, IL
Southampton, NJ
Winnipeg, MB
Ottawa, ON
Detroit, MI



PLAYERS

#

0 N o o~ W

14
18
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
33
35
42
43
44
46
49
50
53

Name
Cole Smith
Joey Keane
David Warsofsky
Ryan Suzuki
David Cotton
Max Lajoie
Anthony Richard
Stelio Mattheos
Sean Malone
Spencer Smallman
Cavan Fitzgerald
Marc Del Gaizo
David Gust
Josh Healey
Tommy Novak
Jamieson Rees
Sheldon Rempal
Dominik Bokk
Beck Warm
Connor Ingram
Antoine Bibeau
Lukas Craggs
Patrick Harper
Brandon Hickey
Frederic Allard
Luke Evangelista
Phil Tomasino
Zach Solow

Pos Shoots Ht

F

O O O 0 0o

RW

RW

RW

O

RW
LW

RwW
RW
RW

L

y$ Y » » OO M- r - rpxr- »- Do

6-3
6-0
5-9
6-1
6-2
6-1
5-10
6-1
6-0
6-1
6-1
5-10
5-10
6-1
6-1
5-11
5-10
6-0
6-0
6-1
6-3
6-0
5-7
6-2
6-1
5-11
6-0
5-9

Chicago Wolves Roster

Wt Birthdate
195 Oct 28, 1995
187 Jul 2, 1999
170 May 30, 1990
180 May 28, 2001
200 Jul 9, 1997
196 Nov 5, 1997
186 Dec 20, 1996
195 Jun 14, 1999
190 Apr 30, 1995
196 Sep 9, 1996
185 Aug 23, 1996
188 Oct 11, 1999
177 Feb 21, 1994
199 Jul 12, 1994
191 Apr 28, 1997
172 Feb 26, 2001
165 Aug 7, 1995
179 Feb 3, 2000
172 Apr 22, 1999
200 Mar 31, 1997
205 May 1, 1994
195 May 16, 1996
150 Jul 29, 1998
200 Apr 13, 1996
189 Dec 27, 1997
166 Feb 21, 2002
183 Jul 28, 2001
175 Nov 6, 1998

theahl.com

Birthtown
Brainerd, MN
Chicago, IL
Marshfield, MA
London, ON
Parker, TX
Quebec, QC
Trois-Rivieres, QC
Winnipeg, MB
West Seneca, NY
Summerside, PEI
Boston, MA
Basking Ridge, NJ
Orland Park, IL
Edmonton, AB
River Falls, WI
Hamilton, ON
Calgary, AB

Schweinfurt, Germany

Whistler, BC
Imperial, SK
Victoriaville, QC
Elmhurst, IL
New York, NY
Leduc, AB

St. Sauveur, QC
Oakville, ON
Mississauga, ON
Naples, FL



2020-21 Regular Season Team Statistics
Grand Rapids Griffins

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
11 Riley Barber RW 27 17 13 30 3 22 5 8 0 o0 5 3 20 2 1 A1 1 0 100.0 1.11 0.81 109 15.6
17 Taro Hirose LW 24 5 1823 3 4 A1 7 0 0 o o oo0 1t 1 0 0 0 00 096 017 60 83
51 Kyle Criscuolo C 25 108 18 1 12 5 4 0 0 1 3 00 0 0 O 0 0 00 0.72 048 64 156
22 Chase Pearson cC 257 1118 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 i 30 0 1 O 1 0 0.0 0.72 0.08 43 16.3
15 Turner Elson Lw 26 3 1316 5 22 0 2 0 0 o 1 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 062 085 50 6.0
2 Joe Hicketts D 27 1 1314 3 19 0 4 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0 052 070 48 2.1
X 54 Givani Smith LW 21 7 5 12 -4 38 1 1 0 0 o o 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.57 1.81 56 125
23 Dominic Turgeon C 265 6 11 1 5 1 1 0 0 1 i 1.0 0 1 O 1 0 0.0 042 019 40 125
X 44 Dennis Cholowski D 133 7 10 56 1 4 0 0 1 0o 01 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.77 046 25 120
52 Dylan Mcllrath D 24 2 6 8 3 68 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 033 283 38 53
32 Tyler Spezia C 22 4 3 7 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 00 032 032 20 20.0
* 8 Troy Loggins LW 24 4 3 7 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 029 025 43 93
X 27 Michael Rasmussen C 7 2 4 6 2 6 2 2 0 0 0O 2 00 0 O O 0 0 0.0 0.86 0.86 16 125
* 10 Gregor MaclLeod C 14 2 4 6 2 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0 043 093 23 87
* 45 Patrick Curry LW 20 3 1 4 2 15 2 1 0 0 o 1 00 0 0 O 0 0 00 020 075 29 103
* 21 Max Humitz w7 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 o0 0O 0 00 O o0 O 0 0 0.0 0.57 0.29 13 154
65 Dominik Shine RW 27 2 2 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 00 O O O 0 0 00 0.5 130 46 43
38 Hayden Verbeek (total) LW 10 1 3 4 6 0 O 0 0 0 o o 0O 1t 0 O 0 0 0.0 040 000 8 125
LAV w7 1 2 8 4 0 O 0 0 0 o o0 0O 1t 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.43 0.00 6 16.7
GR w3 o0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O O 0 0 0.000 0.33 0.00 2 0.0
* 16 Charle-Edouard D'Astous D 11 0 4 4 18 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0 0.36 0.73 11 0.0
18 Brian Lashoff D 131 2 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 o o0 10 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.23 0.46 15 6.7
X 5 Gustav Lindstrom D 13 0 3 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0 0.23 0.62 13 0.0
* 55 Donovan Sebrango D 26 0 3 3 2 18 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O0 O 0 0 0.0 0.12 0.69 18 0.0
X 86 Mathias Brome w2 11 2 1 0 O 0 0 0 o o0 00 1t 0 O 0 0 00 1.00 0.00 8 125
X 37 Evgeny Svechnikov RW 4 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0O 0 00 O 0O O 0 0 0.0 0.50 0.50 10 10.0
14 Jarid Lukosevicius RW 15 1 1 2 02 0 0 0 0 o 1 00 1t 0 O 0 0 00 013 013 21 48
* 41 Jared Mclsaac D 9 0 2 2 12 0 1 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 00 022 0222 7 00
* 29 Albin Grewe Lw 11 0 2 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.18 0.55 11 0.0
* 20 Tory Dello D 14 0 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O o0 O 0 0 0.0 0.07 0.57 16 0.0
* 25 Patrick Holway D 4 0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 000 6 0.0

Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT SA SVS SV%

33 Kevin Boyle 12 686:06 33 0 289 7 3 1 281 248 0.883

35 Pat Nagle 10 56341 28 0 298 5 5 0 243 215 0.885

*X 36 Kaden Fulcher 5 306:16 15 0 294 1 2 2 160 145 0.906

X 31 CalvinPickard 1 60:19 2 0 199 0 0 1 22 20 0.909
Empty Net 1412 3 3

Totals 27 1630:34 81 0 298 13 10 4 709 628 0.886

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

theahl.com



2020-21 Regular Season Team Statistics

Chicago Wolves

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO%
* 50 Phil Tomasino RW 24 12 14 26 18 43 4 6 0 0 2 2 1.0 1 0 O 0 0 0.0
25 Tommy Novak C 225 2126 104 3 9 0 0 1 0 00 O 0 O 1 0 0.0
X 10 Tanner Jeannot LW 13 10 11 21 13 33 3 4 2 0 3 0 20 1 2 O 0 0 0.0
8 Max Lajoie D 25 5 1318 8 24 0 3 0 2 0o 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
5 David Warsofsky (total) D 17 2 16 18 -1 12 2 10 0 O 0O 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0
CHI D 17 2 16 18 -1 12 2 10 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.000
Anthony Richard LW 25 115 16 5 36 2 3 1 0 0 3 20 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
* David Cotton C 23 106 16 7 16 3 1 0 0 2 1. 00 1t 0 O 2 0 0.0
* 29 Dominik Bokk Lw 25 9 7 16 3 8 5 3 0 0 2 2 00 0 0 O 1 0 0.0
46 Frederic Allard D 20 2 1416 7 26 O 3 0o 1 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.0
27 Sheldon Rempal RW 20 3 9 12 4 4 0 1 1 2 0O 0 0O O 0 O 0 0 0.0
4 Joey Keane D 20 0 1212 0 31 0 6 0 2 0O 0 0O O 0 O 0 0 0.0
*X 13 Seth Jarvis cC 9 7 4 11 8 3 0 1 1 2 2 00 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
20 Cavan Fitzgerald D 253 8 11 199 0 0 0 2 o o 10 1 0 O 0 0 0.0
X 15 Rem Pitlick cC 8 8 2 10 8 1 1 1 0 2 0 30 2 o0 O 0 0 0.0
* 6 Ryan Suzuki C 215 5 10 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
* 3 Cole Smith F 235 5 10 -1 16 0 0 0 0 o o 10 0 1 O 0 0 0.0
* 26 Jamieson Rees C 24 5 5 10 45 1 0 0 0 1 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
14 Sean Malone C 18 3 7 10 31 0 2 1 0 1 o 11 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
X 39 Jeremy Davies D 9 0 9 9 106 0 3 0 0 0o 0 00O O O O 0 0 0.0
X 45 Morgan Geekie C 2 4 1 5 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 00 0 0 O 0 0 0.0
24 Josh Healey D 28 2 2 4 -3 64 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0O O O O 0 0 0.0
* 53 Zach Solow RW 8 2 1 3 30 O 0 0 0 0o 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0
23 David Gust RW 14 1 2 3 -18 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O O 0 0 0.0
* 22 Marc Del Gaizo D 4 0 2 2 2 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 0O O o0 O 0 0 0.0
X 48 Joakim Ryan D 4 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O0 O 0 0 0.0
12 Stelio Mattheos RW 6 0 2 2 1 8 0 1 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0
18 Spencer Smallman RW 6 0 2 2 0o 2 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
* 42 Lukas Craggs w7 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O o0 O 0 0 0.0
* 49 Luke Evangelista RW9 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0
* 43 Patrick Harper C 150 2 2 52 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O o0 O 1 0 0.0
*X 52 Matt Murphy D 2 0 1 1 1.2 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0
X 47 Alexandre Carrier D 3 0 1 1 3 0 ©0 1 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0
X 17 Drew Shore c 7 0 1 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O o0 O 0 0 0.0
*X 21 Jason Cotton F 1 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0
X 54 Diego Cuglietta Llw 1 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O O 0 0 0.0
X 28 Max McCormick Ilw 1t 0 0 0 1 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0
*X 21 Matt Boudens C 2 00 0 -1 15 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O O 0 0 0.0
X 32 Tyler Lewington D 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.0
44 Brandon Hickey D 10 0 0 O 7 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O0 O 0 0 0.0
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT SA SVS SV%
* 30 Beck Warm 11 607552 27 1 267 6 3 1 332 305 0.919
35 Antoine Bibeau 6 36556 16 0 262 4 1 1 170 154 0.906
33 ConnorIngram 5 293:18 17 0 348 1 3 1 169 152 0.899
*X 31 JeremyHelvig 4 23946 10 0 250 4 0 0 125 115 0.920
*X 40 DevinCooley 2 120:00 6 O 3.00 2 00 57 51 0.895
X 30 Petr Mrazek 1 6000 2 0 200 1 00 45 43 0.956
Empty Net 8:56 1 1
Totals 28 169548 79 1 280 18 7 3 899 820 0.912

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

theahl.com

Pt/G
1.08
1.18
1.62
0.72
1.06
1.06
0.64
0.70
0.64
0.80
0.60
0.60
1.22
0.44
1.25
0.48
0.43
0.42
0.56
1.00
2.50
0.14
0.38
0.21

0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.29
0.22
0.13
0.50
0.33
0.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PIMPG SA SH%
1.79 76 15.8
0.18 49 10.2
254 30 33.3
0.96 43 11.6
0.71 51 3.9
0.71 51 3.9
144 52 21.2
0.70 47 21.3
0.32 56 16.1
1.30 24 83
0.20 35 8.6
1.55 34 0.0
044 24 292
0.36 39 7.7
0.50 18 44.4
0.10 12 417
0.70 46 10.9
1.88 38 13.2
1.72 24 125
0.67 24 0.0
1.00 4 100.0
2.29 29 6.9
0.00 20 10.0
057 22 45
0.00 8 0.0
0.50 3 0.0
1.33 8 0.0
0.33 6 0.0
0.29 11 0.0
0.22 7 0.0
0.13 19 0.0
1.00 0 0.0
0.00 2 0.0
086 8 0.0
0.00 0 0.0
0.00 2 0.0
0.00 1 00
7.50 0 0.0
1.33 3 00
0.70 6 0.0



Date

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

May.
May.
May.

May
May
May
May

5
6
9
11
16
20
21
26
28
5
6
13
14
27
28

.10
.12
.14
.15

Opponent
Grand Rapids
at Rockford
Rockford

Grand Rapids
at Rockford
lowa

lowa

at Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Cleveland
Cleveland

at lowa

at lowa
Rockford

at Rockford
Grand Rapids
Rockford

at Rockford

at lowa

at lowa

at Rockford

at Cleveland

at Cleveland

at Grand Rapids
at Grand Rapids
lowa

lowa

at Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Rockford

at Grand Rapids
at Rockford
Rockford

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

Chicago Wolves 2020-21 Regular Season Game Schedule

)
1]
7]
c
=

L

L
L

TrEzzrTgg=zrTrTzzzzzzzzz" Bz =E

7:00 pm CDT
2:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
6:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT

Record
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
4-0-0-0
5-0-0-0
6-0-0-0
7-0-0-0
7-1-0-0
8-1-0-0
8-1-0-1
8-2-0-1
9-2-0-1
10-2-0-1
11-2-0-1
12-2-0-1
13-2-0-1
14-2-0-1
14-3-0-1
14-4-0-1
15-4-0-1
15-4-0-2
15-4-1-2
15-5-1-2
16-5-1-2
17-5-1-2
18-5-1-2
18-6-1-2
18-7-1-2

Score
3-1
5-4
5-2
4-2
3-2
10-2
41
1-4
8-4
3-4 SO
1-3
4-0
6-2
6-3
5-4
5-2
4-2
3-4
1-4
5-4 OT
3-4 SO
4-50T
2-4
5-1
4-2
4-1
2-5
4-5

GWG

Seth Jarvis
Rem Pitlick
Rem Pitlick
David Cotton
Phil Tomasino
Ryan Suzuki
Morgan Geekie

Seth Jarvis

Dominik Bokk
Tanner Jeannot
Dominik Bokk
Jamieson Rees
Tanner Jeannot
Tanner Jeannot

Sean Malone

Tommy Novak
David Cotton
Phil Tomasino

Goaltender

Antoine Bibeau (1 GA, 22 SVS)
Jeremy Helvig (4 GA, 28 SVS)
Jeremy Helvig (2 GA, 23 SVS)
Beck Warm (2 GA, 36 SVS)
Beck Warm (2 GA, 37 SVS)
Jeremy Helvig (2 GA, 35 SVS)
Beck Warm (1 GA, 40 SVS)
Antoine Bibeau (4 GA, 31 SVS)
Beck Warm (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Antoine Bibeau (3 GA, 20 SVS)
Beck Warm (3 GA, 31 SVS)
Beck Warm (0 GA, 31 SVS)
Jeremy Helvig (2 GA, 29 SVS)
Antoine Bibeau (3 GA, 23 SVS)
Devin Cooley (4 GA, 20 SVS)
Petr Mrazek (2 GA, 43 SVS)
Devin Cooley (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Beck Warm (4 GA, 13 SVS)
Connor Ingram (4 GA, 32 SVS)
Antoine Bibeau (4 GA, 35 SVS)
Connor Ingram (3 GA, 37 SVS)
Beck Warm (5 GA, 32 SVS)
Connor Ingram (3 GA, 19 SVS)
Antoine Bibeau (1 GA, 23 SVS)
Connor Ingram (2 GA, 29 SVS)
Beck Warm (1 GA, 26 SVS)
Connor Ingram (5 GA, 35 SVS)
Beck Warm (5 GA, 22 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Pat Nagle (3 GA, 26 SVS)

Matt Tomkins (5 GA, 31 SVS)
Scott Darling (5 GA, 22 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (3 GA, 25 SVS)

Matt Tomkins (3 GA, 33 SVS)
Hunter Jones (9 GA, 21 SVS)
Joel Rumpel (3 GA, 10 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (1 GA, 22 SVS)

Pat Nagle (5 GA, 15 SVS)

Matiss Kivlenieks (3 GA, 36 SVS)
Matiss Kivlenieks (1 GA, 42 SVS)
Hunter Jones (4 GA, 34 SVS)
Hunter Jones (6 GA, 23 SVS)
Ivan Nalimov (6 GA, 31 SVS)
Matt Tomkins (5 GA, 28 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (4 GA, 22 SVS)

Cale Morris (3 GA, 31 SVS)

Matt Tomkins (3 GA, 30 SVS)
Dereck Baribeau (1 GA, 24 SVS)
Dereck Baribeau (5 GA, 31 SVS)
Ivan Nalimov (3 GA, 23 SVS)
Daniil Tarasov (4 GA, 32 SVS)
Matiss Kivlenieks (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Kaden Fulcher (5 GA, 24 SVS)
Pat Nagle (3 GA, 27 SVS)

Joel Rumpel (4 GA, 28 SVS)
Robbie Beydoun (2 GA, 25 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (4 GA, 20 SVS)



Date Opponent
Feb.5 at Chicago
Feb. 11 at Chicago
Feb. 13 at Cleveland
Feb. 18 at Rockford
Feb. 20 Cleveland
Feb. 26 Chicago
Feb. 28 at Chicago
Mar. 3  at Rockford
Mar. 11 at Rockford
Mar. 13 Rockford
Mar. 16 Rockford
Mar. 20 at Cleveland
Mar. 26 at lowa
Mar. 27 at lowa
Apr. 1 at Chicago
Apr.3 at Cleveland
Apr. 16 lowa

Apr. 17 lowa

Apr. 20 Cleveland
Apr. 21 Cleveland
Apr. 26 Chicago
Apr. 28 Rockford
Apr. 29 Chicago

May. 1 at Rockford
May. 3 Rockford
May. 5 Cleveland
May. 7 Chicago

May. 8 at Chicago
May. 11 at Cleveland
May. 12 Chicago
May. 14 at Cleveland
May. 15 Cleveland

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

Grand Rapids Griffins 2020-21 Regular Season Game Schedule
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7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT

Record
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0
1-2-0-0
2-2-0-0
3-2-0-0
4-2-0-0
4-3-0-0
5-3-0-0
6-3-0-0
6-3-1-0
6-3-2-0
7-3-2-0
8-3-2-0
8-4-2-0
8-5-2-0
8-6-2-0
9-6-2-0
9-6-3-0
10-6-3-0
11-6-3-0
11-7-3-0
12-7-3-0
12-8-3-0
12-9-3-0
12-9-3-1
12-10-3-1
13-10-3-1

Score GWG
1-3
2-4
3-1 Riley Barber
3-1 Riley Barber
2-1 OT Dennis Cholowski
4-1  Dominik Shine
4-8
9-4 Tyler Spezia
3-1  Kyle Criscuolo
1-20T
1-20T
5-2 Chase Pearson
5-2 Riley Barber
4-5
2-5
2-4
5-4  Dominic Turgeon
3-4 OT
5-3 Riley Barber
2-1  Troy Loggins
1-5
3-2 Gregor MacLeod
2-4
2-3
2-3S0
2-3
5-4  Riley Barber

Goaltender

Pat Nagle (3 GA, 26 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (3 GA, 25 SVS)
Pat Nagle (1 GA, 26 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (1 GA, 12 SVS)
Pat Nagle (1 GA, 22 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (1 GA, 22 SVS)
Pat Nagle (5 GA, 15 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (4 GA, 17 SVS)
Pat Nagle (1 GA, 17 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (2 GA, 20 SVS)
Calvin Pickard (2 GA, 20 SVS)
Pat Nagle (2 GA, 24 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Pat Nagle (5 GA, 16 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (4 GA, 22 SVS)
Pat Nagle (4 GA, 23 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Kaden Fulcher (4 GA, 25 SVS)
Pat Nagle (3 GA, 19 SVS)
Kaden Fulcher (1 GA, 27 SVS)
Kaden Fulcher (5 GA, 24 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (2 GA, 20 SVS)
Pat Nagle (3 GA, 27 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (3 GA, 22 SVS)
Kaden Fulcher (2 GA, 36 SVS)
Kaden Fulcher (3 GA, 33 SVS)
Kevin Boyle (4 GA, 20 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Antoine Bibeau (1 GA, 22 SVS)
Beck Warm (2 GA, 36 SVS)
Brad Thiessen (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Matt Tomkins (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Brad Thiessen (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Antoine Bibeau (4 GA, 31 SVS)
Beck Warm (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Collin Delia (7 GA, 23 SVS)

Matt Tomkins (3 GA, 29 SVS)
Matt Tomkins (1 GA, 42 SVS)
Matt Tomkins (1 GA, 46 SVS)
Brad Thiessen (4 GA, 31 SVS)
Hunter Jones (4 GA, 20 SVS)
Joel Rumpel (4 GA, 36 SVS)
Petr Mrazek (2 GA, 43 SVS)
Daniil Tarasov (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Hunter Jones (5 GA, 28 SVS)
Dereck Baribeau (3 GA, 27 SVS)
Daniil Tarasov (4 GA, 22 SVS)
Matiss Kivlenieks (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Antoine Bibeau (1 GA, 23 SVS)
Ivan Nalimov (1 GA, 9 SVS)
Connor Ingram (2 GA, 29 SVS)
Ivan Nalimov (2 GA, 17 SVS)
Matt Tomkins (2 GA, 24 SVS)
Justin Kapelmaster (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Beck Warm (5 GA, 22 SVS)



Grand Rapids Griffins vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head

Summary

Description

Head to Head Record 2020-21 Regular Season
Head to Head Record 2019-20 Regular Season

Last 5 Years record between teams

Chicago vs. Grand Rapids Last 5 Years record at Chicago
Chicago vs. Grand Rapids Last 5 Years record at Grand

Rapids

Result

Chicago 6-2-0-0
Chicago 3-3-0-0
Chicago 22-14-4-0
Chicago 12-7-2-0

Chicago 10-7-2-0

C_hicago 4 @ Grand Rapids 5 (May 7 2021)
gr?i?slago 4 @ Grand Rapids 2 (Apr 29 2021)
gr?i?slago 5 @ Grand Rapids 1 (Apr 26 2021)
gp;r:d Rapids 2 @ Chicago 5 (Apr 1 2021)

Grand Rapids 2-6-0-0
Grand Rapids 3-3-0-0
Grand Rapids 18-21-0-1
Grand Rapids 9-11-0-1

Grand Rapids 9-10-0-0

Previous Meetings This Season

Match Up

Team Record
Division Ranking

Conference Ranking

League Ranking
Past 10 Games
Streak

Last Game
Home Record
Away Record
GF

GA

PP (Overall)

PP (

PK (Overall)

PK (Home)

PK (Away)

PP vs. Opp.

PK vs. Opp.
Leading Rookie
Most PIM

Team PIM/GM
Leading Scorers

Final

Final

Grand Rapids 4 @ Chicago 8 (Feb 28 2021)

Chicago 1 @ Grand Rapids 4 (Feb 26 2021)

Final

Grand Rapids 2 @ Chicago 4 (Feb 11 2021)

Final

Grand Rapids 1 @ Chicago 3 (Feb 5 2021)

Final

Grand Rapids
13-10-3-1 -- 30 points
3rd Central

14th AHL

14th

4-4-1-1

1-0-0-0

5-4 W vs Chicago (May 7 2021) Final
7-3-3-1

6-7-0-0

83

82

21/102) 20.6%
7/53) 13.2%
14/49) 28.6%
23/93) 75.3%
12/52) 76.9%
11/41) 73.2%
7/34) 20.6%
10/37) 73%
Loggins (4-3-7)
Mcllrath - 68
13.1/Game

Barber (17-13-30)
Hirose (5-18-23)
Criscuolo (10-8-18)
Pearson (7-11-18)
Elson (3-13-16)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
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Chicago

18-7-1-2 -- 39 points

1st Central

3rd AHL

3rd

4-4-1-1

0-2-0-0

5-4 L @ Grand Rapids (May 7 2021) Final
10-2-0-1

8-5-1-1

114

81

(29/116) 25.0%
(14/54) 25.9%
(15/62) 24.2%
(22/124) 82.3%
(8/56) 85.7%

(14/68) 79.4%
(10/37) 27%

(7/34) 79.4%
Tomasino (12-14-26)
Healey - 64
17.4/Game
Tomasino (12-14-26)
Novak (5-21-26)
Jeannot (10-11-21)
Lajoie (5-13-18)
Warsofsky (2-16-18)



Last 5 Games

Leading After 1st
Leading After 2nd

Tied After 1st

Tied After 2nd

Trailing After 1st
Trailing After 2nd

Out Shooting Opponents
Out Shot by Opponents
1 Goal Games

2 Goal Games

3 Goal Games

5-4 W vs Chicago (May 7 2021) Final
3-2 L vs Cleveland (May 5 2021) Final
3-2 L vs Rockford (May 3 2021) Final SO
3-2 L @ Rockford (May 1 2021) Final
4-2 L vs Chicago (Apr 29 2021) Final
6-1-1-0

7-0-0-0

5-1-1-0

4-0-2-1

2-8-1-1

2-10-1-0

10-4-3-0

2-5-0-1

5-3-3-1

4-4-0-0

3-1-0-0

theahl.com

5-4 L @ Grand Rapids (May 7 2021) Final
5-2 L vs lowa (May 1 2021) Final

4-1 W vs lowa (Apr 30 2021) Final

4-2 W @ Grand Rapids (Apr 29 2021) Final
5-1 W @ Grand Rapids (Apr 26 2021) Final
11-1-0-1

17-0-0-1

6-0-0-0

1-1-0-0

1-6-1-1

0-6-1-1

11-3-0-1

6-4-1-1

4-2-1-2

4-2-0-0

5-3-0-0



Chicago Wolves

#
50
25
9

20
5

13
46
8

29
4

15
39
14
27
6

10
26
22
49
24
17
3

35
47
21
42
23
43
44
33
32
12
28
30
53
30

#
30
33
35
30

Name

Phil Tomasino
Tommy Novak
Anthony Richard
David Cotton
Cavan Fitzgerald
David Warsofsky
X Seth Jarvis
Frederic Allard
Max Lajoie
Dominik Bokk
Joey Keane

X Rem Pitlick

X Jeremy Davies
Sean Malone
Sheldon Rempal
Ryan Suzuki

X Tanner Jeannot
Jamieson Rees
Marc Del Gaizo
Luke Evangelista
Josh Healey

X Drew Shore
Cole Smith
Antoine Bibeau

X Alexandre Carrier

X Jason Cotton
Lukas Craggs
David Gust
Patrick Harper
Brandon Hickey
Connor Ingram

X Tyler Lewington
Stelio Mattheos

X Max McCormick
X Petr Mrazek
Zach Solow

Beck Warm

Name

X Petr Mrazek
Connor Ingram
Antoine Bibeau
Beck Warm
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Grand Rapids Griffins vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head
Grand Rapids Griffins
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A
5
6
1

2
4
5
2
4
4
3
4
1

3
3
3
3
0
0
1

1

1

1

1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

- = O o r

PTS PIM +/-

9 4 7

9 0 6

8 2 6

7 2 6

6 0 6

6 6 3

5 2 2

5 6 3

5 0 4

4 2 0

4 19 0

3 2 2

3 2 3

3 2 A

3 2 2

3 0 2

2 4 3

2 4 A

1 0 1

1 0o -1

1 14 -5

1 6 1

1 9 -2

0o 2 0

0 O 2

0 O 0

0o 0 -

0 O 0

0o o0 -

0 O 2

0 O 0

0 O 0

0o 2 -

0 O 1

0 O 0

0o o0 -

0 O 0
OT Mins GA GAA SV%
0 60:00 2 2.00 0.956
0 60:00 2 2.00 0.935
0 179:27 6 2.01 0.927
0 179:11 11 3.68 0.888

#
11
51
17
44
22
27
52
15
2
65
23
54
86
20
18
10
41
55
32
37
33
45
16
36
29
25
21
5
8
14
35
38

#
33
35
36

Name

Riley Barber

Kyle Criscuolo

Taro Hirose

X Dennis Cholowski
Chase Pearson

X Michael Rasmussen
Dylan Mcllrath
Turner Elson

Joe Hicketts
Dominik Shine
Dominic Turgeon

X Givani Smith

X Mathias Brome
Tory Dello

Brian Lashoff
Gregor MacLeod
Jared Mclsaac
Donovan Sebrango
Tyler Spezia

X Evgeny Svechnikov
Kevin Boyle

Patrick Curry
Charle-Edouard D'Astous
X Kaden Fulcher
Albin Grewe

Patrick Holway

Max Humitz

X Gustav Lindstrom
Troy Loggins

Jarid Lukosevicius
Pat Nagle

Hayden Verbeek

Name GP
Kevin Boyle 5
Pat Nagle 3
X Kaden Fulcher 1

theahl.com
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Grand Rapids Griffins vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head

Team Game Highs and Lows

Grand Rapids Griffins Chicago Wolves
Goals Mar.3 atRFD 9 Feb.20 IA 10
Assists Mar.3 atRFD 13 Feb.20 IA 19
Points Mar.3 atRFD 22 Feb.20 IA 29
Penalty Minutes May.5 CLE 39 May. 1 IA 55
Minors Apr.26 CHI 8 Apr.30 IA 10
Majors Mar. 26 at IA 3 Mar. 14 at A 3
May.5 CLE 3 Apr.30 IA 3
May.1 IA 3
Shots Mar.3 atRFD 49 Feb.20 IA 43
Mar.6 CLE 43
Power Play Goals Feb.28 at CHI 3 Mar. 14 atlA 3
Apr.26 atGR 3
Goals By Both Teams Mar.3 atRFD 13 Feb.20 1A 12
Feb.28 GR 12
Goals in 1st Mar.3 atRFD 3 Feb.20 IA 4
Goals in 2nd Mar.3 atRFD 6 Feb.20 IA 5
Goals in 3rd Apr.16 1A 4 Apr.1  GR 3
Short Handed Goals May.7 CHI 0 Feb.9 RFD 1
Feb. 11 GR 1
Feb.20 IA 1
Mar. 14 atlA 1
Apr.10 atlA 1
Apr.29 atGR 1
Apr.30 1A 1
Winning Margin Mar.3 atRFD 5 Feb.20 IA 8
Most PIM Feb.20 CLE 42 May.1 IA 47
Most Shots Mar.3 atRFD 49 Feb.20 IA 43
Mar.6 CLE 43
Most Shots in 1st Mar.3 atRFD 22 Mar.5 CLE 19
Most Shots in 2nd Apr.1  atCHI 23 Mar. 13 atlA 19
Most Shots in 3rd Mar. 16 RFD 16 Mar.6 CLE 16
Fewest Shots May.1 at RFD 19 Feb.21 IA 14
Fewest Shots in 1st Feb.5 atCHI 5 Feb.21 IA 6
Fewest Shots in 2nd Apr.21 CLE 3 Feb.21 IA 3
Fewest Shots in 3rd May.3 RFD 5 Feb.21 1A 5
Most Saves May.3 RFD 36 Apr.1 GR 43
May.1 IA 43
Most Saves in 1st May.5 CLE 12 Mar. 13 atlA 13
Most Saves in 2nd Mar. 26 atIA 15 Apr.1  GR 23
Most Saves in 3rd Apr.17 1A 12 Feb.21 IA 19
Schedule
Date Game #
Feb. 5 2 Grand Rapids 1 at Chicago 3 Final
Feb. 11 24 Grand Rapids 2 at Chicago 4 Final
Feb. 26 75 Chicago 1 at Grand Rapids 4 Final
Feb. 28 89 Grand Rapids 4 at Chicago 8 Final

theahl.com



Apr. 1 211 Grand Rapids 2 at Chicago 5 Final

Apr. 26 174 Chicago 5 at Grand Rapids 1 Final
Apr. 29 157 Chicago 4 at Grand Rapids 2 Final
May. 7 348 Chicago 4 at Grand Rapids 5 Final
May. 8 359 Grand Rapids at Chicago 7:00 pm CDT
May. 12 368 Chicago at Grand Rapids 7:00 pm EDT

theahl.com



Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (1/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 2 Hicketts 5 Lindstrom 8 Loggins 10 MacLeod 11 Barber 14 Lukosevicius 15 Elson
Feb.5 atChicago 001 -1 000-2 0010 001-1 011-1 000-1 0010
Feb. 11 atChicago 0020 - 0030 - 016-2 0000 002-1
Feb. 13 atCleveland 0010 - 0030 - 1131 0020 0212
Feb. 18 at Rockford 001 -1 0010 0000 - 1021 0010 002-1
Feb.20 Cleveland 0010 0000 0000 0020 0121 - 0010
Feb. 26 Chicago 0121 0012 0020 - 2072 - 0111
Feb. 28 at Chicago 000-4 002-1 000-1 - 115-4 0030 -
Mar. 3 at Rockford 0244 - 0220 0121 2051 - 1011
Mar. 11 at Rockford 0101 0101 0050 - 1042 - 0050
Mar. 13 Rockford 005-1 0030 - - 0031 0020 0030
Mar. 16 Rockford 0010 0020 0011 0010 003-1 0010 0040
Mar. 20 at Cleveland 001 1 0102 002-1 - 1041 - 0213
Mar. 26 at lowa 033-1 0112 - - 1243 0000 002-2
Mar. 27 at lowa 0220 001-2 0121 - 005-1 - 0120
Apr.1 at Chicago 002 -1 001-1 004-2 - 1080 - 1021
Apr.3 atCleveland 003 -1 001-1 001-1 - 1031 - 0021
Apr. 16 lowa 0013 - 1012 0121 01101 1041 012-1
Apr. 17 lowa 010-1 - 003-1 001-1 105-1 000-1 0131
Apr. 20 Cleveland 0234 - 1031 1041 1041 0111 0120
Apr.21 Cleveland 0030 - 1011 0111 0030 0011 0020
Apr. 26 Chicago 0020 - 0000 0111 003-2 0020 002-1
Apr. 28 Rockford 0001 - 0010 1021 1031 0031 0111
Apr. 29 Chicago 105-1 - 003-1 002-2 0130 - 002-2
May. 1 at Rockford 000 -2 - 0010 - 0130 - 0110
May. 3 Rockford 0020 - - 0010 001-2 0010 0131
May. 5 Cleveland 0111 - 1041 0010 0150 - 1121
May. 7 Chicago 0021 - 0000 0020 2244 - 0000
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Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (2/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 16 D'Astous 17 Hirose 18 Lashoff 20 Dello 21 Humitz 22 Pearson 23 Turgeon
Feb.5 atChicago 0000 - 0030 0010 - 0010 0010
Feb. 11 at Chicago 0010 - 011-1 0040 0040 - 000-1
Feb. 13 at Cleveland 001 1 - 0011 0011 0000 - 1051
Feb. 18 at Rockford - 0211 0021 - - 1031 0010
Feb.20 Cleveland - 01441 0000 - - 0010 0040
Feb. 26 Chicago - 0252 0000 - - 0000 0201
Feb. 28 at Chicago - 122-4 000-1 - - 010-2 0000
Mar. 3 at Rockford - 0051 0021 0014 2133 0212 -
Mar. 11 at Rockford - 0002 1011 - 0120 0131 0010
Mar. 13 Rockford - 0111 0021 - 0020 0010 0020
Mar. 16 Rockford - 0040 0000 - - 1051 0010
Mar. 20 at Cleveland - 0010 0131 0020 002-1 2022 0242
Mar. 26 at lowa - 2153 0001 0001 - 1040 102-2
Mar. 27 at lowa 0120 004 -1 - 0020 - 003-3 0120
Apr.1 at Chicago - 012-1 - 0121 - 0030 0001
Apr.3 atCleveland - 013-1 - 0000 - 000-1 0021
Apr. 16 lowa 012-1 1021 - - - 000-1 1010
Apr. 17 lowa 000-1 012-2 - - - 014-1 0001
Apr.20 Cleveland 0001 0131 - - - 0211 1010
Apr.21 Cleveland 0101 0111 - - - 0010 0040
Apr. 26 Chicago 001-1 000-1 - - - 0040 001-1
Apr. 28 Rockford 0112 0011 - - - 0111 0030
Apr. 29 Chicago 003-1 0120 - 0010 - 0210 000-2
May. 1 at Rockford - 1020 - 0011 0000 000-1 1020
May. 3 Rockford - 013-2 - 000-2 - 2031 0020
May.5 Cleveland - 0030 - 001-1 - 0000 0111
May. 7 Chicago - 0242 - 000-1 - 0111 000-1
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Player Game by Game Report
Date

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

May.
May.
May.
May.

5
11
13
18
20
26
28
3
11
13
16
20
26
27
1

3
16
17
20
21
26
28
29

N o w =

Opp. 25 Holway
at Chicago -
at Chicago -
at Cleveland -
at Rockford -
Cleveland -
Chicago -
at Chicago -
at Rockford -
at Rockford -
Rockford -
Rockford -
at Cleveland -
at lowa -
at lowa -
at Chicago -
at Cleveland -
lowa -
lowa -
Cleveland -
Cleveland -
Chicago -
Rockford -
Chicago -
at Rockford 0010
Rockford 0030
Cleveland 0000
Chicago 0021

Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (3/5)

27 Rasmussen
011-1
002-2
0122
1051
101 -1
0131
012-2

29 Grewe 32 Spezia

0000
0121
004-2
0010
0101
0020

0010
0001
0001
000-1
001-1

0000 002-1
0101 014-1
0010 1030

0010 -
0011 -
2051 -
0100 -
0010 0010

001-1 -
0000 -
2031 -
000-2 -
0000 -
001-2 -
001-1 -
0101 -
0011 -
0010 -
0010 -

0010 -

0000 -
001-1 -

theahl.com

37 Svechnikov

38 Verbeek

0102
0010

0010

41 Mclsaac

000-1
0010
001-2
0001
0010
0112
000-2
0021
0110



Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (4/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 44 Cholowski 45 Curry 51 Criscuolo 52 Mcllrath 54 Smith 55 Sebrango 65 Shine
Feb.5 atChicago 001 -1 - 1050 - - - 003-1
Feb. 11 at Chicago 103-2 0001 103-3 - - 0020 0010
Feb. 13 at Cleveland 002 1 0020 0120 - - 0010 0000
Feb. 18 at Rockford 021 1 0020 0011 0101 0140 0010 001 -1
Feb.20 Cleveland 113-1 0010 0120 003-1 0040 0000 0010
Feb. 26 Chicago 0122 0000 00O 0031 1021 0010 1050
Feb. 28 at Chicago 113-2 0021 114-1 003-1 002-2 002-1 002-1
Mar.3 atRockford 0010 1041 0101 0130 0232 0110 1062
Mar. 11 at Rockford 0020 0010 1021 0010 0030 0001 0020
Mar. 13 Rockford 0020 - 1030 0020 007-1 0001 0030
Mar. 16 Rockford 002-1 0010 006-2 0151 006-2 001-1 0031
Mar. 20 at Cleveland - 0012 0010 0012 2061 0010 0131
Mar. 26 at lowa - 0000 0013 0001 010-2 001-1 002-1
Mar. 27 at lowa - 112-2 003-1 001-3 103-2 000-2 001 -1
Apr.1 atChicago 012-2 0020 0060 003-2 - 0000 000-1
Apr.3 atCleveland 0110 0010 004-1 0020 - 0000 001-1
Apr. 16 lowa - 000-2 1131 0100 0130 0000 0013
Apr. 17 lowa - - 1030 0020 1030 0010 0000
Apr.20 Cleveland - - 0000 0010 1021 0001 0022
Apr.21 Cleveland - - 0041 0121 1021 0001 0020
Apr. 26 Chicago - - 003-1 1010 0000 0011 0111
Apr. 28 Rockford - 1031 - 0000 0000 0102 0011
Apr. 29 Chicago - 002-1 1020 0000 002-2 001-1 001-2
May. 1 at Rockford - - - 0011 002-1 001-1 0010
May. 3 Rockford - 0020 O011-2 0101 0011 0021 0000
May.5 Cleveland - 0020 0020 0020 0011 0000 0010
May. 7 Chicago - 0011 2233 1021 - 0111 002-2
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Grand Rapids Griffins Player Game By Game (5/5)

Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 86 Brome 31 Pickard 33 Boyle 35 Nagle 36 Fulcher
Feb.5 atChicago - - 326L -
Feb. 11 at Chicago - - 325L -
Feb. 13 at Cleveland - - 126 W -
Feb. 18 at Rockford - - 112W -
Feb.20 Cleveland - - 122W -
Feb. 26 Chicago - - 122W -
Feb. 28 at Chicago - - 312 515L -
Mar. 3 at Rockford - - 417W -
Mar. 11 at Rockford - - 117W -
Mar. 13 Rockford - - 2200T -
Mar. 16 Rockford - 2200T - -
Mar. 20 at Cleveland - - 224W -
Mar. 26 at lowa - - 227 W -
Mar. 27 at lowa - - 516 L -
Apr.1 atChicago 0140 - 422 L -
Apr.3 atCleveland 1041 - 423L -
Apr. 16 lowa - - 429 W -
Apr. 17 lowa - - - 4250T
Apr.20 Cleveland - - 319W -
Apr.21 Cleveland - - - 127 W
Apr. 26 Chicago - - - 524 L
Apr. 28 Rockford - - 220 W -
Apr. 29 Chicago - - 327L -
May. 1 at Rockford - - 322L -
May. 3 Rockford - - - 236 OT
May.5 Cleveland - - - 333L
May. 7 Chicago - - 420W -
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Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (1/7)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 3 Smith 4 Keane 5 Warsofsky 6 Suzuki 7 Cotton 8 Lajoie 9 Richard
Feb.5 GrandRapids 0030 0000 - 0000 - - 0021
Feb.6 at Rockford - 0130 - 0010 - 0012 0001
Feb.9 Rockford - 0233 - 0100 0000 0020 -
Feb.11 GrandRapids 0030 0121 - 0101 2132 - 002-1
Feb. 16 at Rockford 002-2 0010 - 1012 0111 002-1 1141
Feb. 20 lowa 1151 0112 - 1011 0101 0110 1011
Feb. 21 lowa 0010 0230 - 0000 - 0100 0000
Feb. 26 at Grand Rapids 003-2 004-1 001-3 0000 - 0030 0011
Feb. 28 Grand Rapids 0112 0164 0132 0112 1020 - 1130
Mar.5 Cleveland 0030 0010 003-1 1021 0120 1122 -
Mar. 6 Cleveland - 001-2 006-2 000-1 0030 0021 004-1
Mar. 13 at lowa 0111 0011 0240 0001 0031 0131 0020
Mar. 14 at lowa 0111 002-2 126-1 000-1 - 1123 0010
Mar. 27 Rockford 0020 - - 1020 2050 1230 0230
Mar. 28 at Rockford 0010 - - 1021 0031 0133 -
Apr. 1 Grand Rapids 002-2 - 1121 0110 0032 003-1 2042
Apr.3  Rockford 1021 - 0222 0111 1040 001-2 003-1
Apr. 7 at Rockford 001-1 - 0121 0000 0030 002-3 002-1
Apr.9 atlowa 001-1 - 0000 000-1 1021 0010 0010
Apr. 10 at lowa 0041 - - 000-1 0011 000-2 1021
Apr. 17 at Rockford 2030 0110 0220 - 1020 001-1 001-2
Apr. 24 at Cleveland 1021 - 0141 - 001-2 003-1 002-1
Apr. 25 at Cleveland 0010 0010 005-3 - 000-2 1011 1121
Apr. 26 at Grand Rapids 0000 0200 0030 - 0011 0211 2040
Apr. 29 at Grand Rapids - 001-1 0012 - 1132 1244 1012
Apr. 30 lowa 0040 0100 - - 0120 0112 0020
May. 1 lowa 010-1 002-2 013-1 - 001-1 001-1 0020
May. 7 at Grand Rapids - 001-3 0341 000-1 102-1 0000 103t

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Player Game by Game Report
Date

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

5
6
9
11
16
20
21
26
28
5
6
13
14
27
28
1
3
7
9
10
17
24
25
26
29
30

May. 1
May. 7

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)

Opp.
Grand Rapids
at Rockford
Rockford
Grand Rapids
at Rockford
lowa
lowa

at Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids
Cleveland
Cleveland

at lowa

at lowa
Rockford

at Rockford
Grand Rapids
Rockford

at Rockford
at lowa

at lowa

at Rockford
at Cleveland
at Cleveland

at Grand Rapids
at Grand Rapids

lowa
lowa

at Grand Rapids

10 Jeannot
0020
1030
0202
1032
0332
1022

1131

1210
1232
1032
1011

103-1
1130

Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (2/7)

12 Mattheos 13 Jarvis 14 Malone 15 Pitlick

0000

003-1

0102

0131

001-1

0010

1040
1152
1020
1121
0141
2042
0011
001-1
1112

Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

0100
0010
0121

0010
1021
0130
0211
000-1
0020
1021
0101
002-1
002-1
000-1
0101
1021
0020
002-1

0021
1021
2042
000-1
2061
1112
1020
1112
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17 Shore

0020
0010

0000
0031
0101
0000
002-1

18 Smallman

003-1

0010
0101

0000
0121
000-1



Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (3/7)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 20 Fitzgerald 21 Boudens 21 Cotton 22 Del Gaizo 23 Gust 24 Healey 25 Novak
Feb.5 Grand Rapids 1112 - - - - 0020 1041
Feb. 6 at Rockford 1041 - - - - 0001 0211
Feb.9 Rockford 0022 - - - - 0021 0000
Feb. 11 Grand Rapids 0001 - 0000 - - 0021 -

Feb. 16 at Rockford 0011 - - - - 0010 0121
Feb. 20 lowa 0112 - - - - 0021 1372
Feb. 21 lowa - - - - 0100 0000 0100
Feb. 26 at Grand Rapids - - - - - 000-2 0010
Feb. 28 Grand Rapids 1011 - - - - 000-1 0121
Mar.5 Cleveland 000-1 - - - - 0000 0031
Mar. 6 Cleveland 0000 - - - 002-1 0000 0050
Mar. 13 at lowa 0111 - - - - 0010 1140
Mar. 14 at lowa 001 -1 - - - 003-1 1023 012-1
Mar. 27 Rockford 0121 - - - - 0000 0321
Mar. 28 at Rockford 0010 - - - - 0102 0031
Apr. 1 Grand Rapids 0101 - - - - 002-1 -
Apr. 3 Rockford 0021 - - - 0020 0010 -
Apr.7  at Rockford 0031 - - - - 000-1 -
Apr.9 atlowa 0040 - - - 0021 001-1 -
Apr. 10 at lowa 0041 - - - 004-1 002-2 -
Apr. 17 at Rockford 0020 0000 - - 0121 001-1 000-2
Apr. 24 at Cleveland 0142 - - - 0000 1031 0102
Apr. 25 at Cleveland 001-1 - - - 0010 0031 001-1
Apr. 26 at Grand Rapids 0020 - - - 0011 0101 2031
Apr.29 at Grand Rapids 020 1 - - 0020 0011 0000 0242
Apr. 30 lowa 0023 - - 0021 0020 001- 0120
May. 1 lowa 0000 000 -1 - 0110 1010 003-2 012-1
May. 7 at Grand Rapids - - - 0131 001-2 000-3 0311

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Player Game by Game Report
Date

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

5
6
9
11
16
20
21
26
28
5
6
13
14
27
28
1

3
7
9
10
17
24
25
26
29
30

May. 1
May. 7

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

Opp.
Grand Rapids
at Rockford
Rockford
Grand Rapids
at Rockford
lowa
lowa

at Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids
Cleveland
Cleveland

at lowa

at lowa
Rockford

at Rockford
Grand Rapids
Rockford

at Rockford
at lowa

at lowa

at Rockford
at Cleveland
at Cleveland

at Grand Rapids
at Grand Rapids

lowa
lowa

26 Rees 27 Rempal

0001
1153
0030
001-1
0110
0010
001-1
2031
0020
001-1
0020
0011
002-1
2041
0001
0011
003-1
002-1
0231

001-1
0000
0101

001-3

at Grand Rapids 000 -1

Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (4/7)

0011

0032
0010

010-1
0112
0030
002-1
1131

0233
0030
0201

0000
001-1
1030

004-1
0121
000-1
1121
002-1
001-2

28 McCormick 29 Bokk

0110
0021 -
001-1 -

o111 -
0020 -
0010 -
o111 -
0020 -
1021 -
1031 -
101-1 -
1160
0031
0020 -
1061 -
106-1 -
0010 -
1121 -

0122 -
002-2 -
011-1 -
0030 -
0000 -
102-1 -
1030 -

theahl.com

32 Lewington
0010

0011
0011

39 Davies
0030
0112
0120
0121
0130
0264
0101
004 -1
0233

42 Craggs

0010
0001

0010

000-1

0030
0141

0121



Player Game by Game Report
Date

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

5
6
9
11
16
20
21
26
28
5
6
13
14
27
28
1
3
7
9
10
17
24
25
26
29
30

May. 1
May. 7

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)

Opp.
Grand Rapids
at Rockford
Rockford
Grand Rapids
at Rockford
lowa
lowa

at Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids
Cleveland
Cleveland

at lowa

at lowa
Rockford

at Rockford
Grand Rapids
Rockford

at Rockford
at lowa

at lowa

at Rockford
at Cleveland
at Cleveland

at Grand Rapids
at Grand Rapids

lowa
lowa

43 Harper

0020
0020
000-2

0010
000-2

0110
002-1
0010

0120
001-1
0020
0020
0020
0000
0011

at Grand Rapids -

Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (5/7)

44 Hickey

0011
0000
0000
0011
0012

0001
001-1
0011

45 Geekie 46 Allard

2121
2021

0010
0313
0102
0100
0122
1132
0031

1111
003-1
000-1
0010
0323
0130
000-1
010-1
0110
0000
003-1
000-2
0000

Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

47 Carrier
0022
0100
0001

theahl.com

48 Ryan

0002
001-1
010-1
0123

49 Evangelista

0000
0100
0010

0010
0000

0010

0020

0121

000-1



Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (6/7)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 50 Tomasino 52 Murphy 53 Solow 54 Cuglietta 30 Mrazek 30 Warm 31 Helvig
Feb.5 Grand Rapids 0211 - - - - -
Feb. 6 at Rockford 0011 - - - - 428 W
Feb.9 Rockford 2141 - - - - 223 W
Feb. 11 Grand Rapids 0010 - - - - 236 W
Feb. 16 at Rockford 1071 - - - - 237W
Feb. 20 lowa 0004 - - - - 235W
Feb. 21 lowa - - - - - 140W
Feb. 26 at Grand Rapids - - - - - -
Feb. 28 Grand Rapids 1041 - - - - 429W -
Mar.5 Cleveland 0271 - - - - -
Mar. 6 Cleveland 0040 - - - - 331L
Mar. 13 at lowa 0040 - - - - 031 W
Mar. 14 at lowa 1111 - - - - 229 W
Mar. 27 Rockford 0021 0000 - - - - -
Mar. 28 at Rockford 0132 0101 - - - -
Apr. 1 Grand Rapids 0211 - - - 243 W - -
Apr. 3 Rockford 0120 - - - - - -
Apr. 7 at Rockford 1230 - - - - 413 L -
Apr.9 atlowa 0140 - - - - - -
Apr. 10 at lowa 1030 - - - - -
Apr. 17 at Rockford - - 0030 0020 - -
Apr. 24 at Cleveland 1022 - 1050 - - 5320T -
Apr. 25 at Cleveland 004 -1 - 0120 - - - -
Apr. 26 at Grand Rapids 1181 - 0000 - - -
Apr.29 at Grand Rapids 1052 - 004-1 - - - -
Apr. 30 lowa 1030 - 1021 - - 126 W -
May. 1 lowa - - 004-3 - - 08 -
May. 7 at Grand Rapids 1021 - 0000 - - 522L -

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

theahl.com



Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (7/7)
Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 33 Ingram 35 Bibeau 40 Cooley

Feb.5 Grand Rapids - 122W -
Feb. 6 at Rockford - - -
Feb.9 Rockford - - -
Feb. 11 Grand Rapids - - -
Feb. 16 at Rockford - - -

Feb. 20 lowa - - -
Feb. 21 lowa - - -
Feb. 26 at Grand Rapids - 431L -
Feb. 28 Grand Rapids - -
Mar.5 Cleveland - 3200T -

Mar. 6 Cleveland - - -

Mar. 13 at lowa - - -

Mar. 14 at lowa - - -

Mar. 27 Rockford - 323W

Mar. 28 at Rockford - - 420 W
Apr. 1 Grand Rapids - -

Apr. 3  Rockford - 231 W
Apr. 7  at Rockford - -
Apr.9 atlowa 432L -

Apr. 10 at lowa - 435W -

Apr. 17 at Rockford 3370T
Apr. 24 at Cleveland - -
Apr. 25 at Cleveland 319L -
Apr. 26 at Grand Rapids - 123 W -
Apr. 29 at Grand Rapids 229 W -
Apr. 30 lowa - -
May. 1 lowa 535L - -
May. 7 at Grand Rapids - -

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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